
 ATUALIZAÇÃO  24/11/25HC
 PARCIAL  ARQUEIRO  CATEGORIA  TOTAL  INDOOR 1 NDOOR 2 FLINT 1  FLINT 2  PQNQ 1  PQNQ 2

 1  WANESSA RENGEL  AFBBR  1025  242  241  224  218  100  0

 ROBERTA FERRARI  AFBBR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 1  ELOINA F A BATISTA  AFBHR  1063  222  220  216  205  100  100

 VANESSA SOUZA  AFBHR  242  242  0  0  0  0  0

 JECILDA MIRANDA  AFBHR  210  10  0  0  0  100  100

 CARLA KATHERINE  AFBU  640  245  0  195  0  100  100

 KAMILLA MULLER  AFFSR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 LISSA ZORRILLA  AFTR  683  183  162  134  104  100  0

 HELOISA PROENÇA  AFTR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 1  FELIPE F VARGAS  AMBBR  1121  244  243  219  215  100  100

 2  RAFAEL SANDRINI  AMBBR  1065  231  214  211  209  100  100

 3  VICTOR DE LARA  AMBBR  993  214  208  197  174  100  100

 ALYSSON AZEVEDO  AMBBR  671  161  145  153  112  100  0

 FRANSRUBENS MORIBE  AMBBR  240  140  0  0  0  100  0

 1  DANIEL MIRANDA  AMBHR  723  160  125  120  118  100  100

 LUCAN COSTA  AMBHR  518  188  182  148  0  0  0

 1  CYRILLO HEIMART  AMBU  1244  279  278  247  240  100  100

 JULIANO HORIKAWA  AMBU  200  0  0  0  0  100  100

 1  DIEGO R DE MIRANDA  AMFSR  1164  266  251  225  222  100  100

 MARCELO MARTINS  AMFSR  218  218  0  0  0  0  0

 CARLOS A FUECHTER  AMFSR  186  186  0  0  0  0  0

 JORGE EMIL  AMFSR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 WILLIAN JOSÉ  AMFSR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 EDUARDO HERON  AMFU  631  295  0  236  0  100  0

 HELDER CHIN  AMFU  345  0  0  245  0  100  0

 PABLO CONTRERAS  AMFU  200  0  0  0  0  100  100

 1  CYRILLO HEIMART  AMTR  985  210  209  190  176  100  100

 2  ARAMIS CHAIN  AMTR  937  213  208  164  152  100  100

 3  GUILHERME DAL PONT  AMTR  790  184  151  128  127  100  100

 4  LUCAN COSTA  AMTR  769  190  188  161  130  100  0

 JOSIAS SILVA  AMTR  337  178  159  0  0  0  0

 ANDREY PROENÇA  AMTR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 ELITON FONTANA  AMTR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 EMERSON KROETZ  AMTR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 GUILHERME BATISTA  AMTR  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 HOMERO BORGES  CMBHR  565  185  171  112  97  0  0



 PIETRA M B DA SILVA  JFBBR  111  0  0  111  0  0  0

 ELOAH P AMAZONAS  JFFSR  453  192  0  61  0  100  100

 1  NICOLAS WINNISCHOFER  JMBHR  835  167  161  165  142  100  100

 MIRTA CORDOBA  SFBBR  304  204  0  0  0  100  0

 JORGE SOLECIO  SMFU  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 INGRID MACHADO  VISITANTE  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 KEILA F BATISTA  VISITANTE  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 MAIKON INGRID  VISITANTE  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 MICHELE REGINA  VISITANTE  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 WANESSA MAIA  VISITANTE  100  0  0  0  0  100  0

 FLAVIO BORGES  VMBHR  798  231  210  193  164  0  0

 ROBERTO NISHITA  VMFU  295  295  0  0  0  0  0

 MARCOS BIONDO  VMTR  381  144  137  0  0  100  0

 MARIA DAVET  YAFBBR  331  168  163  0  0  0  0

 FERNANDO OSTERNACK  YAMBHR  722  228  223  171  0  100  0


